
DM-budkavle Stafett resultater Bergshamra 2002-09-01
H 20

Plats Lag
Sträcka

Tid
Total

Status
Tid Efter ÄndringEfter

Rånäs OK lag 1  (102)  2:32:46  1
Andreas Pousette
Thomas Ohlin
Mikael Nordström

1
2
1

1
1
1

45:05
53:47
53:54

45:05
 1:38:52
 2:32:46

 
 
 

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
01:40
00:00

0
1
2
3

Rånäs OK lag 2  (103)  3:00:51 28:052
Mattias Eriksson
Magnus Ohlin
Henrik Karlsson

3
1
3

3
2
2

56:07
52:07

 1:12:37

56:07
 1:48:14
 3:00:51

 
 
 

11:02
09:22
28:05

11:02
00:00
18:43

1
1
2
3

OK Rodhen lag 1  (106)  3:26:51 54:053
Daniel Forsberg
Patrik Eriksson
Jakob Eklund

2
4
2

2
3
3

56:06
 1:19:49
 1:10:56

56:06
 2:15:55
 3:26:51

 
 
 

11:01
37:03
54:05

11:01
27:42
17:02

-1
1
2
3

IF Thor lag 2  (105)  4:17:48  1:45:024
Mikael Pettersson
Fredrik Pettersson
Rickard Ekström

4
3
4

4
4
4

 1:12:17
 1:15:51
 1:49:40

 1:12:17
 2:28:08
 4:17:48

 
 
 

27:12
49:16

 1:45:02

27:12
23:44
55:46

0
1
2
3

Länna IF lag 1  (101)  4:21:57DSQ
Jonatan Pettersson
Cristian Grape
Ann-Ida Pettersson

 1:03:30
 2:10:06
 1:08:21

 1:03:30
 3:13:36
 4:21:57

DSQ
 

DSQ

18:25
 1:34:44
 1:49:11

18:25
 1:17:59

14:27
0

1
2
3

IF Thor lag 1  (104)  2:18:56DSQ
Patrik Eklund
Johan Häll
Christer Nygren

44:59
47:10
46:47

44:59
 1:32:09
 2:18:56

 
 

DSQ

00:0-
0-:0-
0-:0-

00:0-
0-:0-
0-:0-

0
1
2
3

OK Linné lag 1  (107)  2:53:26DSQ
Erik Lindé
Josef Nordlund
Kerrin Rattray

56:28
59:25
57:33

56:28
 1:55:53
 2:53:26

DSQ
 
 

11:23
17:01
20:40

11:23
07:18
03:39

0
1
2
3

OK Linné lag 2  (108)  2:43:05DSQ
Marcus Bergström
Björn Molander
Peter Preston

54:38
53:24
55:03

54:38
 1:48:02
 2:43:05

 
DSQ

 

09:33
09:10
10:19

09:33
01:17
01:09

0
1
2
3

eTiming vertion 1.5.4 2002-09-01 20:41:20 Sida1


